

Session Special -23/19

Order No 14 dated 11 / 9/23

Today is fixed for evidence . The sole accused is present . One witness namely Janardan Das is examined and cross examined in full as pw-4 and discharged.

To 7/12/23 for evidence of csw-5

8/12/23 for evidence of csw 6+7

11/12/23 for evidence of csw-9

**Sd/- S. Kumar
Addl. D J .Kalna**

**Sd/- S. Kumar.
Add. Dist & Sessions Judge**