

SPECIAL -23/2019

Order no. 17 dtd. 11.12.2023

On behalf of the sole accused on CB an adjournment petition u/s 317 of CrPC is filed to be represented through Lawyer.

Ld. Special PP has filed hazira.

No Witness turned up.

Fix 02.04.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 5.

Fix 03.04.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 6,7.

Fix 04.04.2024 for evidence of CSW no. 9

D/C by me

Judge, Spl.Kalna

Judge, Spl.Kalna